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Our Promise

Focused on the provenance and quality of ingredients, the team
at Red House Seafood takes tremendous care in honouring the
preparation of its food, in its commitment to showcasing the

diverse flavours that are integral to Singapore’s identity.

Every week, shipments of seafood from the North Sea,
Indian Ocean and Oceania region arrive at Red House.

OUF Seafood SOUI‘CCS

Lobster - Canada, USA, Australia
Alaskan King Crab - Norway
Abalone - Australia, Mexico
Bamboo Clam - British Isles

Geoduck - Canada, USA
Baby Squid - Malaysia
Scallops - British Isles
Mud Crab - Sri Lanka

Prawn - Malaysia

Grand Copthorne | Esplanade | Clarke Quay

A celebration of Singaporean seafood cuisine

Since 1976, Red House Seafood has been dishing up food that pays homage to
Singapore’s multi-cultural heritage. The menu takes on a layered approach that features
flavours of early Singapore’s Chinese food with the origins of Canton, Fujian and Hainan

cuisines, integrated with the essence of Malay, Indian and Peranakan traditions.



MiEk & & Fish Skin with Salt and Pepper

WE =B BBQHEL, FMALM,
Chef’s Trio of Squid Platter
(BBQ Squid, Crispy Baby Squid,
Golden Calamari Strips)

Pork Jowl with Salted Egg

@ 101

102

@ 103

104

105

106

® 107

108

109

110

m

112

® ™13

- & 3% Appetisers

WRERZH (BBQHA. FHALT. HEHLHM)
Chef’s Trio of Squid Platter
(BBQ Squid, Crispy Baby Squid, Golden Calamari Strips)

A&
Thai Style BBQ Squid with Jellyfish

o B R 7
Soft Shell Crab with Salted Egg

M 7 &1
Crispy Baby Squid

H B A
Calamari Strips with Salted Egg

E R RA
Pork Jowl with Salted Egg

W R A
Pork Jowl with Salt and Pepper

VE A ROk

Chilled Ice Plant with Sesame Dressing

R
Fish Skin with Salt and Pepper

BE &
Fish Skin with Salted Egg

B MM 3 A T
Crispy Eggplant with Salt and Pepper

BB S
Jellyfish with Sesame Oil

VR 4 2 4 i B
Jellyfish with Vinegar

Bt A A3 Ak 10% BR% A BURH AL, BA XEEE.

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing GST. Visuals shown are for illustration purposes only.

38

28

22

20

20

20

20

18

16

16

16

16

16

76

56

44

40

40

40

40

32

32

32

32

32

32



J5F I F T 22 81 Chef's Handmade Specialties

S L
© 201 FERZH (mAHE. BERTH. BATFE ) 38 76
Golden Trio Platter
(Seafood Fritters, Hakka Prawn Roll, Crab Meat Prawn Roll)
© 202 FmiEst 38 76
Spicy Seafood Combination
203 AR LK 18 36
Seafood Fritters
204 ERIFE 18 36
Hakka Prawn Roll
205 B AEFE 18 36

Crab Meat Prawn Roll

B AT R, BXRIFR Crab Meat Prawn Roll, Hakka Prawn Roll

Pt 0 46 34 T Al 10% FRS5- SR AR U BURH e BL. BB (US4

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing GST. Visuals shown are for illustration purposes only.



RE KA E
Steamed with Nyonya Sauce Steamed with Minced Garlic

mT ERNERIERE R
Stewed Giant Grouper with Beancurd Skin and Garlic in Claypot

XO & K # B t7 = % Steamed with Beancurd
XO Sauce Skin and Black Fungus in Seafood Broth

R R & Giant Grouper

BT EEE T NS R TF A, NI R R E AR R RIS R

R BN R E RS RE 0T RS .

Live seafood prices fluctuate daily. Red House strives to serve the freshest produce
at the fairest price. Please check with our friendly crew for seasonal prices.

# - Back

Recommended Styles: 302, 304, 306

# 3 - Fish Head

Recommended Styles: 308, 310

\WA

e A - Body\

Recommended Styles:
305,311,312,313,314

B B - Tail
AT - Liver fi§ - Belly Recommended
Recommended Styles: Recommended Styles: Styles: 301, 303,
314, 315 301, 305, 307, 309 305,316
= 8 89 77 3 — Cooking Styles
301 #HE ®309 BEX

® 302

303

304

305

306

307

308

Steamed with Minced Ginger

BT = A& 310
Steamed with Beancurd Skin and
Black Fungus in Seafood Broth

T ERM 311

Stewed with Beancurd Skin and Garlic

7 & ® 312

Steamed with Light Soy Sauce

R 313
Steamed with Minced Garlic

Bt & 314
Steamed with Black Bean Sauce

FI AR 2K 315
Steamed with Pickled Chilli

mTERDEMN 316
Braised with Garlic and
Ginger in Claypot

Steamed with Nyonya Sauce

W& = AR
Braised with Trio of
Fresh Chilli in Claypot

ok E A A
Chinese Wine

XO & K

XO Sauce

;i B2

Stir-Fried (Cantonese Style)

ZEY
Stir-Fried with Spring Onion and Ginger

HRAY

Sautéed with Green Dragon Chives

;i P
Deep-Fried with Superior Soya Sauce

\S

f—

Bt A A3 Ak 10% BR% A BURH AL, BA XEEE.

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing GST. Visuals shown are for illustration purposes only.



Vi Soup and Broth

Small portion for individual consumption; Large portion recommended for 6 - 8 pax.
WEBMME—ALR, KR ENMA.

S L
© 401 FREKRKELE T 22
Double-Boiled Cartilage Soup
with Conpoy and Fish Maw
© 402 KREEREBRKA 18.8
Double-Boiled Fish Broth with
Sliced and Fried Giant Grouper Fish Fillet
403 FAHELRMEEF A 16.8
Double-Boiled Soup with Mushroom
and Bamboo Pith
© 404 WBHBmMALE 12 78
Seafood Soup
405 & )NiEErE 12 78
Pumpkin Seafood Soup
406  RKEHE 12 78
T I 16 e 6 38 & % Double-Boiled B #F 7% Herbal Drunken Prawn Soup Sweet Corn Soup with Fresh Crab Meat
Cartilage Soup with Conpoy And Fish Maw
407 W BRK G 12
Si Chuan Hot and Sour Soup
408 EEHEN A ( E4E S 300g) 12
Herbal Drunken Prawn Soup (Min. 300g per portion) per 100g

H LA E Seafood Soup 7 )| BR #% % Szechuan Hot and Sour Soup

Bt B AR &3 T AR 10% RS A0 TUE BURH AL, BB (Ut 5%,

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing GST. Visuals shown are for illustration purposes only.



H & £ k4 Geoduck Sashimi

@® 501

502

@ 503

@ 504

505

506

% B A I 45 Z A7 % Steamed Scottish 4 # Raw Oysters
Bamboo Clams with Minced Garlic and
Vermicelli

T 2% Shellfish

BT USRI AR T A, NIRBU R E RIS R R R R .
ERERMAFARSE RERS T IEE M.

Live seafood prices fluctuate daily. Red House strives to serve the freshest produce
at the fairest price. Please check with our friendly crew for seasonal prices.

WA 2 — Types of Shellfish S L

4 # - Oyster Seasonal Eff
Recommended Styles: 501, 503

# A& 2 47 4 - Scottish Bamboo Clam Seasonal i f
Recommended Styles: 502, 503, 504

% 3k #% - Geoduck Seasonal Eff
Recommended Styles: 501, 504

#% I - Fresh Scallop Seasonal B
Recommended Styles: 503, 506

¥ 4 - Fresh Clam (Lala) 22 44
Recommended Styles: 502, 505

24 77 2 — Cooking Styles
w5

Sashimi or Raw

¥ & &
Sautéed with Spring Onion and Ginger

Steamed with Minced Garlic and Vermicelli

KX O ¥
XO Sauce

£
Sambal Sauce

& A 55
Sautéed Egg White with Truffle Oil

B A3 T R 10% FR% H AR ILE BURE #BL. BARX#SE,

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing GST. Visuals shown are for illustration purposes only.



fifl £ F0 7% 2 Abalone and Sea Cucumber

S 14
© 601 HEEZWERBEITMA (3/4%) 98 128
Braised Whole Mexican Abalone with 4 head 3 head
Premium Oyster Sauce (3/4 head)
602 HEENEAFRIBME & (3%) 58
Braised Whole Australian Abalone with
Premium Oyster Sauce (3 head)
©® 603 HEBETHSBSE 88
Braised Sliced Abalone with Sea Cucumber
served in Claypot
604 LLIR4T TSR 48
Braised Sea Cucumber with Prawn Roe
605 LIk R K|S (&) 32
Braised Whole Sea Cucumber with individual
Premium Oyster Sauce
T YL Crayfish
Z > # A Minimum 2 pieces
P
@® 701 A NEFE 18
Crayfish in Pumpkin Sauce per piece
702 R KT E 18
Salted Egg Crayfish per piece
703 A MUST & 18
Black Pepper Crayfish per piece
@© 704 & MUY 0 AR 2 18
Crayfish in White Pepper with Fragrant Butter per piece

YEZ% 2 TE B 80 1 78 2 & Braised Sliced Abalone with Sea Cucumber served in Claypot

B A A3 ik 10% BR% A BURH #BL. BA XESE.

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing GST. Visuals shown are for illustration purposes only.



©® 8ot

® 802

O 803

804

805

806

O 807

5% AR I K R HE K> 2
Braised with Dual Bee Hoon Stir-Fried with Garlic and Dried Chilli 808
*809
[ LA
e sl *810
811

Mo 5 37 fm 7 2
B. Alaskan King Crab

HT B X £
A. Sri Lankan Mud Crab

% Crab

BT EEE T NS R TF A, NI R R E AR R RIS R
HERATRE W IRSE R &0 155~ Mg,

Live seafood prices fluctuate daily. Red House strives to serve the freshest produce
at the fairest price. Please check with our friendly crew for seasonal prices.

B2 A8 A 2K — Types of Crabs

#r B 2 & # - Sri Lankan Mud Crab

Meaty claws, sweet and moist, flesh is firm to the bite
Recommended Styles: 801, 802, 808

Seasonal B/

Fe] iz 7 A % 2 # - Alaskan King Crab

Sweetest of all crabs, meat is succulent and refined
Recommended Styles: 801, 803, 809

Seasonal B/

2 4E 7 3 — Cooking Styles

R A b
Red House Chilli Crab

M
Wok-Fried and Tossed in Black Pepper

EE7REE
Wok-Fried and Tossed in White Pepper

R
Salted Egg Yolk

AR
Steamed with Shredded Ginger and Chinese Wine

¥ & % b5 8
Sautéed with Ginger and Spring Onion

Tl & B A8
Steamed in Chinese Wine and Egg White

3 R IE KD
Stir-Fried with Garlic and Dried Chilli

5% AR M K R

Braised with Dual Bee Hoon

RS LR
Braised with Vermicelli in Claypot

R AT
‘Kuei Fei’ Crab in Claypot

AEBKELE K (51.2/8)
Steamed or Fried Bun ($1.2/piece)

*809-811RIEN AT E 7 1812, 3-4AME
*Additional charge of $12 applies for cooking styles 809 to 811; portion for 3-4 persons

B &34 T Ak 10% RS SHADIUE BURH 0. B XEESE.

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing GST. Visuals shown are for illustration purposes only.



901

® 902

903

904

® 905

906
907
1 X HE BT % 458 )% 5 5T
Stir-Fried with Garlic and Dried Chilli Grilled (BBQ) Prawns
908

® 909

910

M

® 912

@® 913

914

ek 4 75 B HF Prawns in Malacca Sauce

$F Prawns

373K Deshelled
* H 4T

Crispy Cereal Prawns

A 47 & I 4

Prawns in Signature Creamy Custard Sauce

B & AT
Golden Salted Egg Yolk Prawns

A AN

Prawns in Malacca Sauce

42 5 4T

Marmite Prawns

R IV SF
Wasabi Mayo Prawns

1E B 4T

Sweet and Sour Prawns

WK &£ #F Live Prawns

F X9 EF (5% 2 300g)
Poached Live Prawns (Min. 300g)

B4 7 (&> 300g)
Herbal Drunken Prawn Soup (Min. 300g)

j(% ﬁﬂﬂt King Tiger Prawns

ZAFHR | & Minimum 2 pieces / skewers

& 4t e J& o
Grilled (BBQ) Prawns

B yh 4T

Prawns in Fragrant Black Sauce

1 R I
Prawns Stir-Fried with Garlic and Dried Chilli

R 4T

Grilled Fragrant Sesame Prawns

ST T AT

Pan-Seared Prawns with Chef’s Sauce

it 0 #5340 7 Al 10% FRS AR TUE BURE AL, BB (Ut E .

28 56

28 56

28 56

28 56

28 56

28 56

28 56

10
per 100g

12
per 100g

18

per skewer

18

per piece

18

per piece

18

per piece

18

per piece

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing GST. Visuals shown are for illustration purposes only.



@ 1001

1002

Hb % 45 2 7t K 4F Lobster in Signature Creamy Custard Sauce @ 1003
@ 1004
1005
1006
1007
1008

@ 1009

“1010

& S8} I e 57 1011

Grilled (BBQ) Lobster

B Bk & Fe 8T

Lobster in Sesame Sauce

T %5 Lobster

BTSSR M AE T E M, ANOEEUN LRt B A IR R BT AR £ .
EREMNKENRS RERE TG~ 0.

Live seafood prices fluctuate daily. Red House strives to serve the freshest produce
at the fairest price. Please check with our friendly crew for seasonal prices.

e 5 Y AR 28 — Types of Lobsters

BAF| I A o 4T -

Australian Rock Lobster

Sweet and rich in flavour, its meat is firm in texture
Recommended Styles: 1001, 1003, 1010

Seasonal B/

Seasonal B/

J¥ £ i £ 4T - Boston Lobster

Mildly sweet in flavour and flesh is firm to the bite
Recommended Styles: 1002, 1003

Braised with Supreme Stock

el 8 2 7

Signature Creamy Custard Sauce

& e e %
Grilled (BBQ)

ZAERE
Thai Spicy Sauce

o

Sesame Sauce

B 7T ke EF
Baked in Cheese

16 B B A A&
Steamed with Egg White and Chinese Wine

Steamed with Minced Garlic

o AT KR K A

Braised with Dual Bee Hoon

fe BF W AF E
Braised with Ee Fu Noodles

1010-1011ZE HF R FEE 7 1312, 3-4 A E

*Additional charge of $12 applies for cooking styles 1010 and 1011;
portion for 3-4 persons

it 0 #5340 7 Al 10% FRS AR TUE BURE AL, BB (Ut E .

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing GST. Visuals shown are for illustration purposes only.



# 2£ Fish

BT EEE T N R F R, ANIRBOI AR R BRI R RS RIS E R
W B RATAE RS R B 54~ 1N E.

Live seafood prices fluctuate daily. Red House strives to serve the freshest produce
at the fairest price. Please check with our friendly crew for seasonal prices.

— \&

& B9 K — Types of Fish

A En Seasonal R
Star Grouper

B kEN Seasonal B4
Dragon Tiger Grouper

cC %% Seasonal B fr
IR % 7% £ Deep-Fried Marble Goby (Soon Hock) with Superior Soya Sauce Marble Goby (Soon Hock)

” Z A 7 3 — Cooking Styles

1101 FH&A @ 1104  F X
Steamed with Pan-Fried and Braised

Superior Soya Sauce

1105 FEES VT ()

1102 WEEXR Deep-Fried with
Steamed with Sweet and Sour Sauce
Chef’s Nyonya Sauce
1103 O 1106 F FE AT O0R)
R Deep-Fried with Lemongrass
Deep-Fried with Superior and Kaffir Lime
Soya Sauce
\\ f—
S
107 HAREE (0FH) 24
Pan-Fried Canadian Cod Fish with Teriyaki Sauce (Min. 2 pieces) per piece
© 108 FEFFEAIEEE (Z0FHH) 24
Deep-Fried Cod in Lemongrass and Kaffir Lime (Min. 2 pieces) per piece
! 1109 A B i3 38 3K 28

Grouper Fillet in Sweet and Sour Sauce

0 B & F ek 28
Sautéed Grouper Fillet with Preserved Olives and Asparagus

m RF EARMNRERE R 58
Stewed Giant Grouper with Beancurd Skin and Garlic in Claypot

© M2 EEkERELE R 48
Stir-Fried Giant Grouper with Seasonal Vegetables

V& &A E 3 A Steamed Star Grouper with Superior Soya Sauce

B A A3 T R 10% AR % AR ILE BURH #BL. BA RX#5E,

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing GST. Visuals shown are for illustration purposes only.
p J 8 p 8 purp Y



FFBR 42 ™ Crispy Duck Szechuan Style

% %% 2 5k Marmite Chicken

B 7 Rk 1 Ayam Halia Goreng

® 1201

1202

1203

1204

@ 1205

1206

1207

@EﬁdeUy

5 Duck

7 BR A 7
Crispy Duck Szechuan Style

2 Chicken

e B2 ot 2
Crispy Cantonese Style Roasted Chicken

R B X Bk
Salted Egg Chicken

B R AR
Gong Bao Chicken

R R ek
Ayam Halia Goreng

1E B 15 2R

Sweet and Sour Chicken

1 5 X 2R
Marmite Chicken

B A3 T R 10% AR % H A ILA BURH #BL. BAR#SE,

38
half /3

26

half /3

18

18

18

18

18

76

whole /R

52

whole /R

36

36

36

36

36

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing GST. Visuals shown are for illustration purposes only.



W 2§ Pork, Beef and Venison

FodE ] Wagyu Beef

©® 1301 BEAMK A4 Ak 38
Sautéed Wagyu Beef Cubes with Black Pepper

1302 % & XA 4tk 38
Sautéed Wagyu Beef Cubes with Ginger
and Spring Onion

1303 A BE 5 ) A kL 38
Sautéed Wagyu Beef Cubes with
White Pine Mushroom

¥ ™A Pork
1304 ¥FAWYETEE 26

Sautéed Pork Collar with Mushroom
in Lao Gan Ma Sauce

® 1305 BEHMELEIA 26

Sautéed Pork Collar with Black Sauce

B 5 MU An 4 ML Sautéed Wagyu Beef Cubes with Black Pepper B A Venison
© 1306 =AW EA 28

Sautéed Venison Fillet with Ginger and Spring Onion

op S SN, S5 T, B ':p:‘i' x}"?"..ﬁ’-':"":;'z':.—fﬂ_' -
RN B soeweeee:
SSENS eSS B
ey _"'L.‘ =N o

3

B A 46 340 7 Al 10% FR S5 %% An U BOR I BB . BB (Ut S .

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing GST. Visuals shown are for illustration purposes only.



% X £ & Vegetarian Delight

MEMEETNEXER
Braised Spinach Tofu and Honshimeji
Mushroom topped with Crispy Conpoy

4 B MR $\ i 2 Braised Gluten Puff
& Bamboo Pith with Seasonal Greens

£ ¥ ¥ ¥ Sambal Kang Kong

@ 1401

1402

@ 1403

1404

® 1405

1406

© 1407

1408

1409

1410

141

1412

1413

1414

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing GST. Visuals shown are for illustration purposes only.

B J& i} 3 Beancurd and Vegetable

J& Beancurd

FRBEBSRILRR
Diced Sea Cucumber and Beancurd
served in Claypot

Rl

ZiEetE R
Classic Braised Beancurd with Seafood

EAY\EE
Braised Beancurd with Crab Meat

MEMEHETNHERXER
Braised Spinach Tofu and Honshimeji
Mushroom Topped with Crispy Conpoy

¥ Vegetable

B X g 0 F e
Stir-Fried Green Dragon Chives with Mushrooms

PHRMAZILE
Stir-Fried Broccolini with Mushrooms

ZRXE&R
Vegetarian Delight

7 AR Y\ BT 3R
Braised Gluten Puff and Bamboo Pith
with Seasonal Greens

&RE LR
Local Spinach with Trio Eggs in Superior Stock

8 & TR
Braised Eggplant with Minced Pork and Salted Fish

4T o % R
Claypot Yew Mai with Prawn Paste

NEFTIRUNED
Stir-Fried French Beans with Minced Pork

PN %
Sambal Kang Kong

2 EESZ
Sautéed Hong Kong Kailan with Ginger Sauce

BT A A3 Ak 10% BR% A B H AL, BAXHEE.

32

28

22

18

24

24

22

20

20

20

20

20

18

18

64

56

44

36

48

48

44

40

40

40

40

40

36

36



F & A KR Scallop Egg White Fried Rice

47 o 1 1R

Lotus Leaf Fried Rice with Fresh Prawns

LR ®E
Seafood Mee Goreng

1501

1502

1503

1504

1505

1506

1507

1508

1509

1510

1511

1512

1513

1514

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing GST. Visuals shown are for illustration purposes only.

"R T Rice and Noodles

M Noodles

XO#% Jqigtta H
XO Fish Meat Noodles with Fresh Seafood

K EF VR T
Stir-Fried Prawn Hor Fun with Gravy

L i

Bee Hoon with Fresh Clams

wBENAEE @
Braised Fish Meat Noodles with Fresh Seafood

B R

Hor Fun with Seafood

F 44 T
Hor Fun with Beef

EEY
Seafood Mee Goreng

T refFm
Ee Fu Noodles

"X Rice

8 A IR
Crab Meat Pao Fan

TN & B IR
Scallop Egg White Fried Rice

& AT 1T IR

Lotus Leaf Fried Rice with Fresh Prawns

KR E BT IR
Spicy Sambal Prawn Fried Rice

i 8 1 1R
Seafood Fried Rice

B E 4 A K0 IR
Fragrant Fried Rice with Minced Beef

BT A A3 Ak 10% BR% A B H AL, BAXHEE.

24

22

22

22

20

20

18

18

24

24

24

20

20

20

48

44

44

44

40

40

36

36

48

48

48

40

40

40



MEHE, BRRKEETSER, BRFR
Mango Purée with Sago and Pomelo, Black Glutinous Rice served with
Coconut Ice Cream, Mashed Yam with Gingko Nuts

1601

1602

1603

1604

1605

1606

1607

1608

All'prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing GST. Visuals shown are for illustration purposes only.

ﬁﬁ- DEIIZI DCSSCI‘tS

Chilled (%)

MCH 5

Mango Purée with Sago and Pomelo

EXUNRE
Chilled Savoury Yam with Sago

HACH BT E R
Mango Purée with Sago and Pomelo topped
with Coconut Ice Cream

FAT I R

Lemongrass Jelly with Lime Sherbet

BARKEA T F A

Black Glutinous Rice served with Coconut Ice Cream

HOt (/\\\)

a8 R ¥R
Mashed Yam with Gingko Nuts

[ WA R
Double-Boiled Peach Resin with Dried Longan

B R

Red Bean Pancake

B A3 T R 10% AR % HAnILE BURH #BL. BARESE,

12
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